
City of Mountain View

Legislation Text

CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREET

Newspaper Advertising Bid Award
Award the contract for legal advertising for Fiscal Year 2024-25 to the San Francisco Daily, LLC, doing business
as The Daily Post, as the lowest responsive responsible bidder in an amount of $12,650, and authorize the City
Manager or designee to execute subsequent change orders in an amount not to exceed $7,350, for a total
contract amount not to exceed $20,000.

File #: 203881, Version: 1

City of Mountain View Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

